## VILLAGE OF JONES CREEK GARAGE SALE REGISTRATION FORM



The Village of Jones Creek City Hall is proudly introducing our new "Pilot Program" to encourage advertising for local garage sales for the residents in the Village of Jones Creek, Tx. This is an attempt to assist with economic hardships that everyone may be facing at present.

Garage Sale Date:			Name:Phone #:	
	Brief Description of Items for Sale: (Space is limited)			
				- -
Time of Sale: (c	ircle all that apply)	Sunday/Monda	ay/Tuesday/Wednesday/Thursday/Friday/	Saturday
Hours:		TO		

Bring <u>form</u> to: Village of Jones Creek City Hall, 7207 Stephen f. Austin, Jones Creek, Texas 77541 Or email form to: trash.jonescreek@gmail.com

Please register on or before every Wednesday to insure your ad is posted on our advertising outlets. (i.e. Village of Jones Creek website, Facebook, posted at City Hall, etc.)